Row Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number Description Kit Qty
1 RR12P120KDCT-ND RR1220P-124-D RES 120K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
2 RR12P130KDCT-ND RR1220P-134-D RES 130K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
3 RR12P150KDCT-ND RR1220P-154-D RES 150K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
4 RR12P160KDCT-ND RR1220P-164-D RES 160K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
5 RR12P178KDCT-ND RR1220P-1783-D-M RES 178K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
6 RR12P180KDCT-ND RR1220P-184-D RES 180K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
7 RR12P191KDCT-ND RR1220P-1913-D-M RES 191K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
8 RR12P200KDCT-ND RR1220P-204-D RES 200K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
9 RR12P205KDCT-ND RR1220P-2053-D-M RES 205K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
10 RR12P220KDCT-ND RR1220P-224-D RES 220K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
11 RR12P240KDCT-ND RR1220P-244-D RES 240K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
12 RR12P249KDCT-ND RR1220P-2493-D-M RES 249K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
13 RR12P270KDCT-ND RR1220P-274-D RES 270K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
14 RR12P300KDCT-ND RR1220P-304-D RES 300K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
15 RR12P330KDCT-ND RR1220P-334-D RES 330K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
16 RR12P332KDCT-ND RR1220P-3323-D-M RES 332K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
17 RR12P360KDCT-ND RR1220P-364-D RES 360K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
18 RR12P390KDCT-ND RR1220P-394-D RES 390K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
19 RR12P430KDCT-ND RR1220P-434-D RES 430K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
20 RR12P470KDCT-ND RR1220P-474-D RES 470K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
21 RR12P510KDCT-ND RR1220P-514-D RES 510K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
22 RR12P560KDCT-ND RR1220P-564-D RES 560K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
23 408-1756-1-ND RR1220P-624-D RES 620K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
24 RR12P680KDCT-ND RR1220P-684-D RES 680K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
25 RR12P750KDCT-ND RR1220P-754-D RES 750K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
26 RR12P820KDCT-ND RR1220P-824-D RES 820K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
27 RR12P910KDCT-ND RR1220P-914-D RES 910K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
28 RR12P1.0MDCT-ND RR1220P-105-D RES 1.0M OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10